Particulars Description 

1. e-Tender No RBI/GUWAHATI/ESTATE/8/25-26/ET/750 

2. Name of the Work Construction of temporary porta cabin and 
renovation of washrooms/storerooms at 1st 
floor of  Office building RBI Itanagar 

3. Estimated Cost of the Work ₹9,95,937/- (Rupees  Nine Lakhs Ninety five  
Thousand nine hundred thirty seven only ) 

3. Mode Of Tender e-Procurement System Online (Part I – Techno- 
Commercial Bid and Part II - Financial Bid through 
MSTC Common Portal at www.mstcecommerce.com 

4. Date of NIT available to Parties to 
download from RBI website and 
MSTC Portal

[...]

Contract and with such materials as are provided for, by and in all other respects in accordance with such 

conditions so far as they may be applicable. 

Memorandum 

S/N Description of work 
Construction of temporary porta cabin 
and renovation of washrooms/storerooms 
at 1st floor of  Office building RBI Itanagar 

1 Estimated cost (Rs.) ₹9,95,937/- (Rupees  Nine Lakhs Ninety five  
Thousand nine hundred thirty seven only ) 

2 Earnest Money (Rs.) NA 

3 Percentage, if- any, to be 
deducted from bill as Retention 
Money 

5% of the Bill amount 

4 Time allowed for completion of 
the works from tenth day after the 
date of written order to 
commence work 

90 days